CHECK
NUMBER

15721
15722
15723
15724
15725
15726
15727
15728
15729
15730
15731
15732
15733
15734
15735
15736
15737
15738
15739
15740
15741
15742
15743
15744
15745
15746
15747
15748
15749
15750
15751
15752
15753
15754
15755
15756
15757
15758
15759
15760
15761
15762
15763
15764
15765
15766
15767
15768
15769
15770
15771

02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13

AMOUNT

3,600.00
74.45
25,543.70
2,000.00
32,196.39
401.00
540.00
940.99
438.00
1,395.67
223.08
340.63
2,134.44
66.63
633.00
8,594.99
30.00
8,168.33
310.00
4,999.15
324.99
625.00
2,400.00
113.86
334.96
52.44
460.32
588.16
105.00
256.39
166.75
148.41
850.00
953.99
836.28
809.47
10,308.91
194.90
4,264.00
837.76
948.70
10,533.66
1,080.00
502.06
3,000.00
293.37
1,930.00
1,570.58
9,611.04
632.88
212.93

WARRANT LIST

AVALON CITY COUNCIL
MEETING OF FEBRUARY 19, 2013

PAYEE

ADVANCED INFRASTRUTURE

AT & T LONG DISTANCE

AVALON FUEL FACILITITES
AVALON SCHOOLS

BEST, BEST & KRIEGER, LLP
CATALINA BEVERAGE

CATALINA EXPRESS

CATALINA FREIGHT LINE
CATALINA CONSERVANCY
CATALINA ISLAND PLUMBING
CATALINA TRANSFER
COMMERCIAL RADIATOR
COMMUNICATIONS USA

COOK, AMANDA

COUNTY OF LA HEALTH DEPT.
COUNTY OF LA SHERIFF'S DEPT
COUNTY OF LA REGISTRAR-RECOR
ENVIRON STRATEGY CONSULTANTS
EAGLE ELECTRIC

ESGIL CORPORATION
GRAINGER

HAMILTON, KATHERINE
HELVETIC CONSULTING, INC.
INDUSTRIAL TIRE SERVICE
INTERSTATE BATTERIES OF CA
ISLAND THREADZ

JUDICIAL DATA SYSTEMS

JOHN MACKTAL BUFFALO MOTORS
LOS ANGELES CO. EMSA

L.N. CURTIS & SONS

MANIX, JASON

MATTHEWS

MUNICIPAL COURT - AVALON
MED-TECH RESOURCE, INC.
NAPA AUTO PARTS

PACIFIC FORD

PARSAC

PORT SUPPLY

POST, ROCKY

QUILL CORP.

QUINN COMPANY

RINCON CONSULTANTS

SAND TRAP

SANTA CAT. ISLAND RESORT SVC
NORTHERN TRUST SEAGULL SANIT.
SEA & SKI MARINE, INC.
SUNGARD PUBLIC SECTOR, INC.
TARGET SPECIALTIES
TREASURY MANAGEMENT SVCS.
US BANK

ULINE

DESCRIPTION

SUPPLIES - PUBLIC WORKS
LONG DISTANCE - ALL DEPTS
FUEL - ALL DEPTS

DONATION - ADMIN

CONTRACT SVCS - DEC 2012
SUPPLIES - ALL DEPTS

TRAVEL - PLANNING

FREIGHT - ALL DEPTS

ROAD PERMIT - FALCON CONTRACT
SERVICE - CASINO/PIER/CITY PK
SERVICE - RECREATION
SUPPLIES - GARAGE

SUPPLIES - FIRE

REIMB O/P COSTS

ADDL. PERMIT FEE - JMF
WATERFRONT PT - DEC 2012
LOT LINE ADJUST. - 150 MIDDLE TER
ASA 1087/ASA 1088

SERVICE - PUBLIC WORKS
REISSUE CKS 15475/15548
SUPPLIES - GARAGE/HARBOR
CONTRACT SVCS - DEC 2012
CONTRACT SVCS - PLANNING
SUPPLIES - GARAGE

SUPPLIES - GARAGE

SUPPLIES - CODE

PARKING ACTIVITY - DEC 2012
SUPPLIES - GARAGE

EMT CERTIFICATION - SANCHEZ,P
SUPPLIES - FIRE

REIMB O/P COSTS

MEM PLAQUE - CEMETERY
PARKING CITATIONS - DEC 2012
SUPPLIES - FIRE

SUPPLIES - GARAGE

SUPPLIES - GARAGE

WI/C SIR DEPARTMENT SHARE
SUPPLIES - HARBOR
CONTRACT SVCS - ADMIN
SUPPLIES - ALL DEPTS
SUPPLIES - GARAGE
CONTRACT SVCS - PLANNING
SENIOR MEALS - DEC 12/JAN 13
UTILITIES - ADMIN

CLOSURE FEE - FEB 2013
SUPPLIES - GARAGE
SOFTWARE LEASE - FEB 2013
SUPPLIES - RECREATION

US BANK USER CHARGES
CREDIT CARD CHGS - REC/HARBOR
SUPPLIES - GARAGE



15772
15773
15774
15775
15776

02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13

1,540.00
170.00
282.70

97.25
242.00

149,909.21

VEGA, EDMUNDO

VEGA, EDMUNDO

WAYNE ELECTRIC CO.

WAGNER, CHARLIE

WILMINGTON PROPELLER SERVICE

CONTRACT RETRO - JAN/FEB 2013
SERVICE - RECREATION
SUPPLIES - GARAGE

REIMB O/P COSTS

SUPPLIES - GARAGE



